
 

 

 

  

 



EXHIBITORS INDEX (NAME) 
ITEM# ARTIST TITLE Medium PRICE Category 
      
25 Fletcher AITCHISON Dotty Starfish Sculpture $30 6-9 years 
3 Elinor ALEXANDER A Good Season - Grain ships off Port Giles Oil on Canvas $300 Adult 
4 Elinor ALEXANDER Calm seas, change coming. Pt Vincent bay. Oil on Canvas $250 Adult 
5 Elinor ALEXANDER Southern Ocean surf, near Cape Kersaint Oil on Canvas $1,200 Adult 
16 Elinor ALEXANDER Back Beach Summer Mirage Oil on Canvas $450 Adult 
17 Elinor ALEXANDER Boats off Surveyor Point  Oil on Board $450 Adult 
77 BALAKLAVA Primary 

School 
Fish - Jewels of the Ocean Acrylic Exhibition Only 0-5 years 

61 Marli BEDDING We all live in a Pink Submarine Acrylic Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
63 Dustin BEELITZ Friendly Predator Mixed media. Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
68 Zara BEELITZ Feeling Crabby Mixed media. Exhibition Only 6-9 years 

81 Ngaire BERNHARDT Whale Shark Pen and Ink $90 Adult 
82 Ngaire BERNHARDT Manta Ray Watercolour $200 Adult 
84 Ngaire BERNHARDT Going Home Watercolour $200 Adult 
26 Lylah CHITTY Spending Dad & Daughter Time Painting $50 6-9 years 
64 Lianne COOK Depths Resin Exhibition Only Adult 
66 Lianne COOK Willyama Resin & Timber $180 Adult 
55 James DART Underwater Mixed media. Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
56 Lachlan DART Swordfish Carving Exhibition Only 10-15 years 
58 Thomas DART Merman Mixed media. Exhibition Only 10-15 years 
54 Joy DAVEY The Pamir Oil Exhibition Only Adult 
39 Joe DENNIS Pounding Pastel $325 Adult 
40 Joe DENNIS Geraldton Beach Pastel $255 Adult 
41 Joe DENNIS The Surf Pastel $240 Adult 
42 Joe DENNIS Rock Shelf Breakers Pastel $240 Adult 
62 Kylie DODD Lost Axolotl Acrylic Exhibition Only 10-15 years 

9 June FAULKNER Trug/Basket with Ghost Rope Basketry $130 Adult 
10 June FAULKNER Peri Penguin Basketry $175 Adult 
6 Elen M. FEUERRIEGEL Australian Red Capped Plover - Nesting in the 

dunes. 
Photography $90 Adult 

7 Elen M. FEUERRIEGEL Australian Pelican - Port Vincent Photography $90 Adult 
8 Elen M. FEUERRIEGEL Australian Red Capped Plover - Reflections Photography $55 Adult 
12 Elen M. FEUERRIEGEL Black Shouldered Kite - Yorke Peninsula Photography $55 Adult 
13 C. FEUERRIEGEL First watch Photography $55 Adult 
14 Elen M. FEUERRIEGEL Black Shouldered Kite - Yorke Peninsula Photography $110 Adult 
15 C. FEUERRIEGEL Maria Photography $55 Adult 
44 Jen GIBSON-SMITH Blooms Beneath the Surface Acrylic $550 Adult 
48 Ann GILL     True Blue Watercolour $335 Adult 
49 Ann GILL     To the Beach Watercolour $275 Adult 
50 Ann GILL     Hoodie Watch Watercolour $150 Adult 
51 Ann GILL     Tangled Up In Blue Acrylic on 

canvas 
$150 Adult 

52 Ann GILL     Rushed Off My Feet Watercolour $195 Adult 
53 Ann GILL     Ready and Waiting Watercolour $195 Adult 

18 Johnny HILHORST Full Heel Oil on 
Brindabella 

$500 Adult 
67 Allie HUGHES Turtle Dreaming Mixed media. Exhibition Only 6-9 years 

20 Patricia INGRAM Osprey Sculpture $500 Adult 
70 Karen KESBY Tides Out Watercolour $185 Adult 
71 Karen KESBY Through the Rushes Watercolour $185 Adult 
72 Karen KESBY High and Dry Watercolour $185 Adult 
73 Karen KESBY Silver Sails Watercolour $185 Adult 
32 Jane LIEBELT Waiting on the Tide Watercolour $260 Adult 
33 Jane LIEBELT Hazy Lazy Days Watercolour $260 Adult 
34 Jane LIEBELT Done for the Day Watercolour $260 Adult 
35 Jane LIEBELT Hoping for the Breeze Watercolour $260 Adult 
45 Tim LIEBELT Trout Acrylic on sheet 

metal 
$100 Adult 

46 Tim LIEBELT Yellowtail Kingfish Acrylic on sheet 
metal 

$250 Adult 
47 Tim LIEBELT Snapper Acrylic on sheet 

metal 
$200 Adult 

83 Tim LIEBELT Snapper Acrylic on 
canvas 

$700 Adult 

85 Tim LIEBELT Spanish Mackerel Acrylic $250 Adult 
86 Tim LIEBELT Girl on Beach Acrylic $120 Adult 



36 Susan LONGBOTTOM Pelican Sentinel Oil on Canvas $350 Adult 
37 Susan LONGBOTTOM Bill Bored Oil on Canvas $350 Adult 
38 Susan LONGBOTTOM Pelican Reflections Oil on Canvas $350 Adult 

22 Aulden MAGNUS The Adventure of the Sailors Mixed media. $15 0-5 years 
23 Daphne MAGNUS Fishy Mixed media. $15 6-9 years 

 28 Walter MAGNUS Fish and mini Fish Sculpture $15 10-15 years 
24 Elle MATTHIAS The Thief of Chips Sculpture Exhibition Only 10-15 years 
74 Tom MCWATERS Sunset over the water Acrylic Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
75 Tom MCWATERS Air Bubbles rising from the sand Acrylic Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
76 Tom MCWATERS Bubbles like Beach Balls Acrylic Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
29 Debbie MICKLETHWAITE Life under the surf Sculpture $300 Adult 
65 Aleska PARRY Mythical Sea Dragon Acrylic Exhibition Only 10-15 years 
87 Sea Star Silver Taonga o te Moana Jewelry Sterling Silver Various Adult 
1 Mark SHORT Sea Change Pastel $2,000 Adult 
2 Mark SHORT Tip of the Toe Pastel $5,000 Adult 
11 Mark SHORT White Breasted Sea Eagle Pastel $5,000 Adult 
78 Traci SLATER Eagle Ray Watercolour $90 Adult 
79 Traci SLATER Dancing Mantas Watercolour $90 Adult 
80 Traci SLATER Gorgonia Coral Acrylic on 

Canvas 
$180 Adult 

19 David SLOPER Maritime Mushrooms Sculpture/Wood 
Turning 

Exhibition Only Adult 
27 Maya SWALES Sea Snickers Mixed media. $50 10-15 years 
69 Jason SWALES Manta Rays Acrylic on 

Canvas 
$3,000 Adult 

57 Millie TARNOWSKYJ Sir McPuffle Nuggets Mixed media. $50 10-15 years 
59 Mia VOIGT Sunset Beach Painting Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
60 Mia VOIGT Red Crab Painting Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
43 Nicholas WATSON Storm at Sea Oil on Canvas $475 Adult 

21 YP LEISURE OPTIONS A Whale's Tale Sculpture  Exhibition Only Adult 
 

 

EXHIBITORS INDEX (ITEM NUMBER) 
ITEM# ARTIST TITLE Medium PRICE AGE 
      
1 Mark SHORT Sea Change Pastel $2,000 Adult 
2 Mark SHORT Tip of the Toe Pastel $5,000 Adult 
3 Elinor ALEXANDER A Good Season - Grain ships off Port Giles Oil on Canvas $300 Adult 
4 Elinor ALEXANDER Calm seas, change coming. Pt Vincent bay. Oil on Canvas $250 Adult 
5 Elinor ALEXANDER Southern Ocean surf, near Cape Kersaint Oil on Canvas $1,200 Adult 
6 Elen M. FEUERRIEGEL Australian Red Capped Plover - Nesting in the 

dunes. 
Photography $55 Adult 

7 Elen M. FEUERRIEGEL Australian Pelican - Port Vincent Photography $90 Adult 
8 Elen M. FEUERRIEGEL Australian Red Capped Plover - Reflections Photography $55 Adult 
9 June FAULKNER Trug/Basket with Ghost Rope Basketry $130 Adult 
10 June FAULKNER Peri Penguin Basketry $175 Adult 
11 Mark SHORT White Breasted Sea Eagle Pastel $5,000 Adult 
12 Elen M. FEUERRIEGEL Black Shouldered Kite - Yorke Peninsula Photography $55 Adult 
19 David SLOPER Maritime Mushrooms Sculpture/Wood 

Turning 
Exhibition Only Adult 

13 C. FEUERRIEGEL First watch Photography $55 Adult 
14 Elen M. FEUERRIEGEL Black Shouldered Kite - Yorke Peninsula Photography $110 Adult 
15 C. FEUERRIEGEL Maria Photography $55 Adult 
16 Elinor ALEXANDER Back Beach Summer Mirage Oil on Canvas $450 Adult 
17 Elinor ALEXANDER Boats off Surveyor Point  Oil on Board $450 Adult 
18 Johnny HILHORST Full Heel Oil on 

Brindabella 
$500 Adult 

20 Patricia INGRAM Osprey Sculpture $500 Adult 
21 YP LEISURE OPTIONS A Whale's Tale Sculpture  Exhibition Only Adult 
22 Aulden MAGNUS The Adventure of the Sailors Mixed media. $15 0-5 years 
23 Daphne MAGNUS Fishy Mixed media. $15 6-9 years 
24 Elle MATTHIAS The Thief of Chips Sculpture Exhibition Only 10-15 years 
25 Fletcher AITCHISON Dotty Starfish Sculpture $30 6-9 years 
26 Lylah CHITTY Spending Dad & Daughter Time Painting $50 6-9 years 
27 Maya SWALES Sea Snickers Mixed media. $50 10-15 years 
28 Walter MAGNUS Fish and mini Fish Sculpture $15 10-15 years 
29 Debbie MICKLETHWAITE Life under the surf Sculpture $300 Adult 
32 Jane LIEBELT Waiting on the Tide Watercolour $260 Adult 
33 Jane LIEBELT Hazy Lazy Days Watercolour $260 Adult 
34 Jane LIEBELT Done for the Day Watercolour $260 Adult 
35 Jane LIEBELT Hoping for the Breeze Watercolour $260 Adult 
36 Susan LONGBOTTOM Pelican Sentinel Oil on Canvas $350 Adult 
37 Susan LONGBOTTOM Bill Bored Oil on Canvas $350 Adult 



38 Susan LONGBOTTOM Pelican Reflections Oil on Canvas $350 Adult 
39 Joe DENNIS Pounding Pastel $325 Adult 
40 Joe DENNIS Geraldton Beach Pastel $255 Adult 
41 Joe DENNIS The Surf Pastel $240 Adult 
42 Joe DENNIS Rock Shelf Breakers Pastel $240 Adult 
43 Nicholas WATSON Storm at Sea Oil on Canvas $475 Adult 
44 Jen GIBSON-SMITH Blooms Beneath the Surface Acrylic $550 Adult 
45 Tim LIEBELT Trout Acrylic on sheet 

metal 
$100 Adult 

46 Tim LIEBELT Yellowtail Kingfish Acrylic on sheet 
metal 

$250 Adult 
47 Tim LIEBELT Snapper Acrylic on sheet 

metal 
$200 Adult 

48 Ann GILL     True Blue Watercolour $335 Adult 
49 Ann GILL     To the Beach Watercolour $275 Adult 
50 Ann GILL     Hoodie Watch Watercolour $150 Adult 
51 Ann GILL     Tangled Up In Blue Acrylic on 

canvas 
$150 Adult 

52 Ann GILL     Rushed Off My Feet Watercolour $195 Adult 
53 Ann GILL     Ready and Waiting Watercolour $195 Adult 
54 Joy DAVEY The Pamir Oil Exhibition Only Adult 
55 James DART Underwater Mixed media. Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
56 Lachlan DART Swordfish Carving Exhibition Only 10-15 years 
57 Millie TARNOWSKYJ Sir McPuffle Nuggets Mixed media. $50 10-15 years 
58 Thomas DART Merman Mixed media. Exhibition Only 10-15 years 
59 Mia VOIGT Sunset Beach Painting Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
60 Mia VOIGT Red Crab Painting Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
61 Marli BEDDING We all live in a Pink Submarine Acrylic Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
62 Kylie DODD Lost Axolotl Acrylic Exhibition Only 10-15 years 
63 Dustin BEELITZ Friendly Predator Mixed media. Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
64 Lianne COOK Depths Resin Exhibition Only Adult 
66 Lianne COOK Willyama Resin & Timber $180 Adult 
67 Allie HUGHES Turtle Dreaming Mixed media. Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
65 Aleska PARRY Mythical Sea Dragon Acrylic Exhibition Only 10-15 years 
68 Zara BEELITZ Feeling Crabby Mixed media. Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
69 Jason SWALES Manta Rays Acrylic on 

Canvas 
$3,000 Adult 

70 Karen KESBY Tides Out Watercolour $185 Adult 
71 Karen KESBY Through the Rushes Watercolour $185 Adult 
72 Karen KESBY High and Dry Watercolour $185 Adult 
73 Karen KESBY Silver Sails Watercolour $185 Adult 
74 Tom MCWATERS Sunset over the water Acrylic Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
75 Tom MCWATERS Air Bubbles rising from the sand Acrylic Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
76 Tom MCWATERS Bubbles like Beach Balls Acrylic Exhibition Only 6-9 years 
77 BALAKLAVA Primary School Fish - Jewels of the Ocean Acrylic Exhibition Only 0-5 years 
78 Traci SLATER Eagle Ray Watercolour $90 Adult 
79 Traci SLATER Dancing Mantas Watercolour $90 Adult 
80 Traci SLATER Gorgonia Coral Acrylic on 

Canvas 
$180 Adult 

81 Ngaire BERNHARDT Whale Shark Pen and Ink $90 Adult 
82 Ngaire BERNHARDT Manta Ray Watercolour $200 Adult 
83 Tim LIEBELT Snapper Acrylic on 

canvas 
$700 Adult 

84 Ngaire BERNHARDT Going Home Watercolour $200 Adult 
85 Tim LIEBELT Spanish Mackerel Acrylic $250 Adult 
86 Tim LIEBELT Girl on Beach Acrylic on 

Canvas 
$120 Adult 

87 Sea Star Silver  Taonga o te Moana Jewelry Sterling Silver  Various Adult 
 


